City of Fullerton Avenue, Fulloron. Calfornia

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:
Type:

On agenda:
Title:

Indexes:

Code sections:

21-1078
Consent Calendar Status: Agenda Ready

In control: City Council - Successor Agency - Housing Authority
10/19/2021 Final action:

ACTING CITY MANAGER AGREEMENT EXTENSION

Attachments: 1. 101921 HR Extend Acting City Manager Agreement Agenda Report, 2. 101921 HR Extend Acting
City Manager Agreement Agreement
Date Ver. Action By Action Result

ACTING CITY MANAGER AGREEMENT EXTENSION
Recommendation:

Authorize Mayor to sign amendment extending the term of Acting City Manager Steve Danley’s
agreement up to December 24, 2021.

City of Fullerton

Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/19/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

